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36 hole Flight

Player Player
Bille, J Bille, M
Young, Dennis ~ Dawsey, B
Oberoi, A Reis, M
Serns, B Atwood, B
Lopez, A Von Kanel, A
Wells, ] Ferdinand, R
Mercer, P McGee, S
Hardwick, C Kent, D
Rogers, B Eastman, M
Gibson, T Lawson, A
Sartorius, G Gill, T
Ratay, C Chiorello, V
Kirner, J Masukawa, A
Treadwell, L Sullivan, S
Kinsey, R Kinsey, A
Sgro, B Sgro, R
Haehnel, D Vinter, T
Hendrickson, P  Hiatt, W
Sedlachek, M Light, T
Holker, D Krenz, W
Hoeberling, M Hoeberling, R
Quinn, | Nunns, |
Lykke, ] Lennig, D

15
30
23
19
12
12
14
17

18

Saturday Skins
1 2 3 4 5

10 8 12 2 18
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7 4 3 4 3
5 6 5 4 3
4 5 4 4 5
4 3114 4
4 4 2 4 4
4 4 2 4 3
4 4 21313
4 5 4 4 3
4 4 3 5 3
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$24 per skin
65
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$14 per skin
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Grp Time
1 7:00
1 7:08
1 7:08
1 7:24
1 7:32
1 740
1 748
1 748
1 756
1 756
1 8:04

1 8:04

Bille, J Bille, M
Lopez, A Von Kanel, A
Rogers, B Eastman, M
Gibson, T Lawson, A
Ratay, C Chiorello, V
Underdog

Player Player
Bille, J Bille, M
Young, Dennis ~ Dawsey, B
Oberoi, A Reis, M
Serns, B Atwood, B
Lopez, A Von Kanel, A
Wells, ] Ferdinand, R
Mercer, P McGee, S
Hardwick, C Kent, D
Rogers, B Eastman, M
Gibson, T Lawson, A
Sartorius, G Gill, T
Ratay, C Chiorello, V

$24 per player

$24 per player

$24 per player

$24 per player

$24 per player

Sunday Skins

1 2 3 4 5 6
THC 10 8 12 2 18 14
10 41213 4 3 5
7 5 5 4 4 3 4
9 5 4 3 4 3 5
6 4 4 3 4 3 5
9 5 3 3 3 3 6
8 6 3 3 3 3 5
6 5 4 4 4 2 5
10 4 3 3 4 5 6
9 5 3 3 2 313
11 4 3 2 4 4 5
7 5 4 2 2 3 5
8 5 3 2 4 2 5
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Kirner, ]
Treadwell, L
Sgro, B
Haehnel, D

Hendrickson, P
Hoeberling, M
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Masukawa, A $14 per player
Sullivan, S $14 per player
Sgro, R $28 per player
Vinter, T $14 per player
Hiatt, W $14 per player
Hoeberling, R $28 per player
13 14 15 16 17 18 $34 per skin
9 3 1 11 9 5
3 4 4|33 4 64
4 3 3 4 4 3 69
3 3 3 4 3 4 68
52 4 5 4 3 68
3 3 3 4 4 3 65
4 3 4 4 3 4 68
4 31215 4 3 64
33 3 4 3 4 68
3 3 3 4 4 3 62
4 3 4 5 212 65
52 3 4 3 3 62
4 3 4 4 2 3 63
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Grp Time
1 740
1 8:36
1 8:36
1 852
1 852
1 9:00
1 9:00
1 9:16
1 940
1 940

Alpha dog

Kirner, J Masukawa, A
Treadwell, L Sullivan, S
Kinsey, R Kinsey, A
Sgro, B Sgro, R
Haehnel, D Vinter, T
Hendrickson, P  Hiatt, W
Sedlachek, M Light, T
Holker, D Krenz, W
Hoeberling, M Hoeberling, R
Quinn, | Nunns, |
Lykke, ] Lennig, D
Dodger dog

Player Player
Burke, K Schwartz, G
Hunt, T Anderson, S
Ventura, R Aboutanos, M
Steege, T Rangel, R
Turner Turner
Buttitta, M Buttitta, T
DeAlleaume, P Broten, T
Pera, M Stanton, K
Carroll, M Regan, P
Conrad, J Mori, E

14
15
30
23
19
12
12
14
17
25
18

THC
18
11

11
13
10
16
16
10
16

4 4 2 4 3
4 4 3 4 3
5 4113 2
5.5 3 3 2
s13]12 3 2
314 2 3 3
4 4 2 4 4
4 4 3|2]3
5 5 3 4 4
5 5 3 4 3
7 4 2 4 3
Sunday Skins
1 2 3 4 5
0 8 12 2 18
5 3 2 5 3
4 4 3 4 3
4 5 2 3 3
4 3 3 3 3
al211]3 3
33 3 4 4
33 2 4 3
4 4 3 5 3
33 4 3 4
5 4 2|24
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5 2 3 3 4 5 2 3
3 4 5 5 4 5 2 3
4 2 3 02 5 2 4
3 2 5 4 4 4 2 3
11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
17 15 9 3 1 11 9 5
4 31215 5 4 3 4
313 3 4 4 4 3 4
5 3 3 4 5 5 3 4
4 5 4 5 3 5)1]3
4 4 4 3 3 4 2 4
4 4 4 3 4l3]s5 4
4 3 31214 5 2 4
4 4 5 5 6 5 3 4
5 3 3 4 303
4 3 3 4 5 5 3 3

$30 per skin
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$26 per skin
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59
75
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6:52
6:52
8:44
8:44
9:16
9:24
9:24
9:32
9:32

Hot dog

Membrano, M Gilligan, T
Will, S Benbow, B
Nakajima, T Hasegawa, K
Kurino, Y Onishi, T
Martin, R Gamlin, K
Puscas, C Johnson, C
David, R Harris, Marty
Carlson, P Carlson, C
Espy, R Gardner, AJ
Underdog Flight
Bille, J Bille, M
Gibson, T Lawson, A
Mercer, P McGee, S
Rogers, B Eastman, M
Dodger dog Flight
Burke, K Schwartz, G
Buttitta, M Buttitta, T
Conrad, J Mori, E
DeAlleaume, P Broten, T
Hunt, T Anderson, S
Steege, T Rangel, R
Turner Turner
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$34 per player

$17 per player

$51 per player

$17 per player

$26 per player

$26 per player

$26 per player

$26 per player

$26 per player

$26 per player

$52 per player

4 3 3 4 3 5 3 4 4
4 3 4 3 2 3 3 4 5
4 4 4 4 3 4 3 3 7
5 4 4 3 3 4 3 3 5
4 3 4 5 2 6 3 4 4
4 3 3 5 3 3 4 3 4
3 6 4 3 2 5 3 3 4
4 4 4 4 2 3 4 5
3 3 4 4 3 5 4 4 4
Alpha dog flight
Haehnel, D Vinter, T
Hendrickson, P  Hiatt, W
Holker, D Krenz, W
Kinsey, R Kinsey, A
Kirner, J Masukawa, A
Sgro, B Sgro, R
Dodger dog Flight
Espy, R Gardner, AJ
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$90 per skin
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$15 per player

$15 per player

$30 per player

$15 per player

$15 per player

$90 per player




E-NE VS )

E-NE VS )

(9]

Underdog.. Team Skins

August Tournament Day Skins Results

2 4

5 6 7 8 9

10 11 12 13

14 15 16 17

18

Bille, Bille, M

2

2

Gibsc Lawson, A

Merc McGee, S

Roge: Eastman, M

Tied by 1 player

Tie by Multiple Players

3

Alpha dog.. Team Skins

Each Skin pays
2 4

$17 per player
5 6 7 8 9

10 11 12 13

14 15 16 17

18

Haeh Vinter, T

3

Hend Hiatt, W

HolkKrenz, W

Kinse Kinsey, A

Kirne Masukawa

Sgro, Sgro, R

Tied by 1 player

Tie by Multiple Players

2 3

Jodger dog .. Team Skir

1
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Each Skin pays
2 4

$15 per player
5 6 7 8 9

10 11 12 13

14 15 16 17

18

Burk¢Schwartz, G

2

Buttit Buttitta, T

ConriMori, E

DeAll Broten, T

Hunt Anderson, S

Steeg Rangel, R

Turn¢ Turner, S

Tied by 1 player

Tie by Multiple Players




Each Skin pays $ 13 per player

Hot dog .. Team Skins 2 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
1 Espy, Gardner, AJ 2 3
Tied by 1 player 3 4 3 3 3 2

Tie by Multiple Players 3 2 3 3|2 31314

Each Skin pays $ 45 per player

e "

Gibson, T Lawson, A $50.00

Gill, T Sartorius, G  $50.00
Ratay, C Chiorello, V  $50.00
Turner, J Turner, S $50.00



